
Construction Report
City of Arlington, Texas

May 1, 2006 to May 31, 2006

$0

$99,045

$0

$0

Residential  - New Construction RP Permits Declared Valuation

Single Family $14,884,847101

$14,884,847Total

Duplex 0

101

$78,001

0

 - All Others

Multifamily  - New Construction CP Permits Declared Valuation

Residential RP Permits Declared Valuation

Commercial CP Permits Declared Valuation

Dwelling
Units

Apartments 0

Total

Residential - All Others (Addition, Remodel, Accessory Bdlgs) 40
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

59

Concrete Permits
28
2

$1,605,034129

11

$854,333

$666,400
$6,300

$10,295,307

$6,300

Commercial  - Other CP Permits Declared Valuation

Fire Alarm and Fire Sprinkler

Signs SI Permits Declared Valuation

Certificate Of Occupancy CO s

FP Permits

Total $18,257,20025

41Commercial - All Others (Int Finish, Remd, Accy Bdlgs)
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

4
$1,703,427

$20,500

Concrete Permits
0
2

Total

Sign Permits

47 $1,730,227

Certificates of Occupancy - Issued

52

Fire Alarm Systems Installation

95

Fire Sprinkler System and Residential Fire Sprinkler Sys-Installation
14
23

Total

New Construction
$4,795,454New Construction - Shell

New Construction - Addition

4

10 $3,166,439

Grand Total

37

486 $36,576,353


